KULOVE NABOJE SE STRELAMI EXERGY EDGE

Sellier & Bellot ®.

@

VLASTNOSTI

STRELA TYP
HMOTNOST
SECTIONAL DENSITY
MATERIAL PLASTE
{isLo
BALISTICKY
KOEFICIENT
ONV
NABOJ HMOTNOST
DELKA
PLAST

POWER FACTOR ESTIMATED
+P MUNICE

DELKA HLAVNE
DOPORUCENE POUZIT]
VLASTNOSTI

BALEN|

KRABICEK V KARTONU
HMOTNOST KARTONU

grs

Ib/in2

mm

kgrfps

mm

12
g 87

EDGE
180
11,70

9319
0,379
0,190
164
28
84,80

477,7
Ne
600

30-06 SPRING.

Lead-free Bullet

EDG

BALISTICKE VLASTNOST!

V343002
180 GRS

leag
b -free
buljg®




